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TotalName Vorname Jrg Riege BarrenBoden RingeRang Sprung Reck

Turner K1

Note 1 Note 2

45.00Eder Miro 2014 Unterägeri 8.858.55 9.001 Gold9.20 9.409.20 0.00

44.55Schöb Remo 2015 Rotkreuz 9.158.85 9.002 Silber8.75 8.808.75 0.00

44.10Wagner Felix 2014 Rotkreuz 8.908.80 8.603 Bronce8.90 8.908.90 0.00

42.75Weishaupt Raphael 2016 Unterägeri 8.507.70 8.704 Ausz.9.45 8.409.45 0.00

41.85Leutenegger Gian 2016 Hünenberg 8.507.25 8.555 8.95 8.608.95 0.00

41.65Schmid Leandro 2016 Menzingen 9.206.85 8.506 9.20 7.909.20 0.00

41.65Grüter Yannic 2016 Rotkreuz 8.408.20 8.357 8.35 8.358.35 0.00

41.35Cuesta Romeo 2017 Menzingen 8.757.75 7.708 8.85 8.308.85 0.00

TotalName Vorname Jrg Riege BarrenBoden RingeRang Sprung Reck

Turner K2

Note 1 Note 2

46.80Hegglin Nick 2014 Hünenberg 9.509.50 9.451 Gold9.15 9.209.15 0.00

44.80Arnet Andri 2015 Hünenberg 8.858.65 9.402 Silber9.05 8.859.05 0.00

44.60Hinterberger Lucas 2014 Rotkreuz 9.309.15 9.003 Bronce8.45 8.708.45 0.00

44.10Reding Gian-Luca 2014 Rotkreuz 8.958.30 8.304 9.80 8.759.80 0.00

43.40Henk Liano 2013 Unterägeri 9.108.45 9.055 8.60 8.208.60 0.00

43.00Schöb Sandro 2013 Rotkreuz 9.408.80 8.406 7.80 8.607.80 0.00

42.55von Seydlitz-Kur Jonah 2014 Unterägeri 8.858.05 9.107 8.55 8.008.55 0.00

TotalName Vorname Jrg Riege BarrenBoden RingeRang Sprung Reck

Turner K3

Note 1 Note 2

42.95Schuler Curdin 2011 Rotkreuz 7.907.95 9.201 Gold9.25 8.659.25 0.00

41.85Frommenwiler Elio 2014 Unterägeri 8.657.30 8.752 Silber8.90 8.258.90 0.00

41.65Fleischli Basil 2013 Rotkreuz 8.357.60 9.153 Bronce8.25 8.308.25 0.00

40.80Richenberger Louis 2013 Cham 8.207.15 8.604 9.25 7.609.25 0.00

40.10Wagner Aurel 2012 Rotkreuz 7.557.70 8.955 8.05 7.858.05 0.00

TotalName Vorname Jrg Riege BarrenBoden RingeRang Sprung Reck

Turner K4

Note 1 Note 2

44.90Schuler Janik 2010 Menzingen 8.858.75 8.901 Gold9.35 9.059.35 0.00

43.25Rusch Finn 2009 Menzingen 8.558.50 8.802 Silber8.45 8.958.45 0.00

41.00Holenweger Rico 2011 Hünenberg 7.658.90 9.103 Bronce7.45 7.907.45 0.00

40.60Caparelli Niilo 2010 Cham 6.858.60 8.604 9.05 7.509.05 0.00

39.75Hegglin Lars 2011 Unterägeri 6.507.65 8.655 8.75 8.208.75 0.00

39.25Märchy Henrik 2011 Hünenberg 7.258.30 8.606 7.70 7.407.70 0.00
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